
2024
Independence Day
Labor Day 
Fall Kick Off*
First Day of Fall Term
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving 
Holiday Closure 
New Year's Day Observed 

2025
First Day of Winter Term 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Spring Break 
First Day of Spring Term 
Memorial Day 
Commencement 
Juneteenth Observed 
First Day of Summer Term 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Fall Kick Off*
First Day of Fall Term 
Veterans Day Observed 
Thanksgiving 
Holiday Closure (*Subject to
change)

Tuesday, July 4 
Friday - Monday, Aug 30 - Sept 2
Wednesday, Sept. 11
Monday, Sept. 23
Monday, Nov. 11
Thursday - Friday, Nov. 28 - 29
Monday-Friday, Dec. 23 - 27
Wednesday, Jan. 1

Monday, Jan. 6
Monday, Jan. 20
Monday - Friday, Mar 24 - Mar 28 
Monday, March 31
Monday, May 26
Saturday, June 14
Thursday, June 19
Monday, June 23
Friday, July 4
Friday - Monday, Aug. 29 - Sept 1 
Wednesday, Sept. 10
Monday, Sept. 22
Tuesday, Nov. 11
Thursday - Friday, Nov. 27- 28 
Monday - Friday, Dec. 22 - Dec. 26 

COCC is an affirmative action, equal opportunity institution. 

KEY DATES 
JULY 2024 - DECEMBER 2025


